
ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

47.3296.93RUSMaria MUKHORTOVA / Maxim TRANKOV 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3T1 4.0 0.63 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 4.63
2
3
4

3Tw
2S+SEQ
5Li2

1

4.5 -2 0 10 0 1 0 -1 00
1.0 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
5.5

0.00
-1.00
0.25 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2

4.50
0.00
5.75

50.61

-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2 3.60-2-1.405.03LoTh5
100010001 3.6500.253.4SpSt36

7 4.53STh 0.44 0 4.940 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2
8 2.5 0.13 -1 2.630 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1FCoSp2
9 5.05Li1 0.13 0 5.130 0 0 0 1 0 1 10

10 3.03Li1 0.25 0 3.251 1 0 -1 1 0 0 1 1
2.011 SlSt1 0.06 0 2.060 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
3.212 FiDs2 0.35 0 3.551 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1
3.513 PCoSp1 0.13 0 3.631 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

47.1 47.32

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.25
6.00
6.00

6.75 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50
6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00
6.75 6.25 5.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25

Factor 

1.60
1.60
1.60

6.41
6.09
6.44

Choreography 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.001.60 6.31
Interpretation 6.00 6.75 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.501.60 6.38

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 50.61

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

47.7293.79USABrittany VISE / Nicholas KOLE 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3T1 4.0 0.13 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.13
2
3
4

3LoTh
3Tw
FCoSp1

2

5.0 -1 0 11 0 1 0 0 00
4.5 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0
2.0

0.18
-0.26
-0.08 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0

5.18
4.24
1.92

46.07

000010000 5.0000.005.05Li15
-1-3-2-2-2-1-2-3-2 1.44-3-0.662.12T+2T+SEQ6

8 3.5 0.00 0 3.500 -1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0PCoSp1
9 5.05Li1 -0.04 0 4.960 0 0 -1 1 0 -1 00

10 4.53STh 0.09 -1 4.590 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
2.011 CiSt1 0.50 1 2.501 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2.012 SpSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
3.513 3Li2 0.06 0 3.560 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

4.014 BoDs2 0.70 0 4.701 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

47.1 47.72

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.75
5.50
5.75

6.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00
5.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.75
5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00

Factor 

1.60
1.60
1.60

5.94
5.66
5.81

Choreography 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.751.60 5.66
Interpretation 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.25 6.251.60 5.72

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 46.07

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

44.6290.28USAMariel MILLER / Rockne BRUBAKER 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Tw1 4.5 -0.61 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 1 -1 -1 0 -2 3.89
2
3
4

3STh
5Li1
2A

3

4.5 -1 -2 -2-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -1-2
5.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
3.3

-1.39
0.00
0.13 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

3.11
5.00
3.43

45.66

110010000 3.9500.253.72A+2T+SEQ5
-3-2-3-2-2-2-2-1-2 2.35-2-0.653.03Li16

7 2.0SpSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
8 4.5 0.18 0 4.680 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 23TTh
9 2.0FCoSp1 0.19 0 2.190 0 0 0 0 1 1 11

10 2.0SlSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
5.011 5Li1 0.00 0 5.000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
3.212 BiDs2 -0.18 0 3.02-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 1
4.013 PCoSp2 0.00 0 4.000 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0

46.7 44.62

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.25
5.75
6.00

6.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25
5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75
5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00

Factor 

1.60
1.60
1.60

5.91
5.50
5.75

Choreography 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.001.60 5.69
Interpretation 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.251.60 5.69

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 45.66

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Page 3/7Report jgpf0405_Pairs_FS JudgesScores 0.0

ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

44.6087.62RUSArina USHAKOVA / Alexander POPOV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2T1 1.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1.30
2
3
4

3TTh
2A+2Lo+SEQ
2Tw

4

4.5 1 1 00 0 0 0 1 10
3.8 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
3.5

0.26
-0.70
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4.76
3.10
3.50

43.02

-1-1000-1-200 3.240-0.263.5BoDs15
00001-1000 2.0000.002.0SpSt16

7 5.03LoTh 0.61 0 5.61-1 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1
8 5.0 0.06 0 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 05Li1
9 3.03Li1 0.06 0 3.060 0 0 0 0 0 1 10

10 2.0FCSp1 -0.08 -1 1.920 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0
5.511 5ALi1 0.09 0 5.590 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 1
2.012 SlSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3.513 PCoSp1 -0.04 0 3.460 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1

44.6 44.60

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.50
5.00
5.25

5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50
5.25 5.50 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00
5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 4.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.25

Factor 

1.60
1.60
1.60

5.56
5.25
5.41

Choreography 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.501.60 5.38
Interpretation 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.501.60 5.28

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 43.02

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

40.0283.37USAJulia VLASSOV / Drew MEEKINS 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

A1 0.0 0.00 0 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 0 0.00
2
3
4

3TTh
2Tw
2Lz+2T+SEQ

5

4.5 0 1 00 0 1 0 1 10
3.5 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
2.6

0.26
0.25
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4.76
3.75
2.60

43.35

-1-2-2-2-2-1-2-1-2 3.27-2-1.234.53STh5
00000-1000 5.0000.005.05Li16

7 2.0SpSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 0
8 3.5 0.06 0 3.560 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 03Li2
9 3.0FiDs1 0.00 0 3.00-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

10 2.0FCoSp1 -0.34 -2 1.66-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1
2.011 SlSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
5.012 5Li1 -0.08 -1 4.920 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -3 0
3.513 PCoSp1 0.00 0 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41.1 40.02

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.00
5.50
5.75

5.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 6.00
5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50
5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75

Factor 

1.60
1.60
1.60

5.44
5.34
5.44

Choreography 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.001.60 5.50
Interpretation 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.001.60 5.38

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 43.35

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

42.8183.02USAAaryn SMITH / Will CHITWOOD 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw1 3.5 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.50
2
3
4

3STh
1A
5ALi1

6

4.5 -1 0 00 0 1 0 0 10
0.8 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0
5.5

0.09
-0.15
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4.59
0.65
5.50

40.21

-3-2-2-3-2-2-2-2-2 3.02-2-1.484.53TTh5
100-100-100 3.52-1-0.183.72A+2T+SEQ6

7 2.5CCoSp1 -0.26 -1 2.24-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -2 -1
8 5.0 0.00 0 5.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -15Li1
9 2.0SpSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 1 0 0 00

10 3.2FiDs2 0.53 0 3.731 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0
2.011 CiSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3.512 3Li2 0.06 0 3.560 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
3.513 PCoSp1 0.00 0 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

44.2 42.81

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.25
5.00
5.00

5.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.25 5.00
5.00 4.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75
5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00

Factor 

1.60
1.60
1.60

4.97
4.88
5.16

Choreography 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.001.60 5.09
Interpretation 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.751.60 5.03

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 40.21

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

40.2875.72USASydney SCHMIDT / Christopher POTTENGER 2.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw1 3.5 -1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.50
2
3
4

5ALi2
3STh
2Lo

7

6.0 -1 0 0-1 0 1 0 0 00
4.5 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
1.5

-0.04
-2.00
0.06 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

5.96
2.50
1.56

37.44

101010010 3.1900.193.03Li15
100010000 3.0600.063.02LoTh6

7 3.0CCoSp2 -0.11 -1 2.89-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 1
8 5.0 -0.04 -1 4.960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -15Li1
9 3.1SpSt2 -0.09 0 3.010 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 00

10 2.92Lz+2F+SEQ -0.45 -2 2.45-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 0
2.011 CiSt1 -0.15 -1 1.850 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0
4.012 BoDs2 0.00 0 4.000 0 -2 0 1 0 0 0 0
2.513 PSp1 -0.15 -1 2.35-1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

44.0 40.28

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
4.50
4.75

4.50 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75
4.00 5.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00
4.25 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

Factor 

1.60
1.60
1.60

4.69
4.75
4.69

Choreography 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.751.60 4.69
Interpretation 4.50 4.00 5.25 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.001.60 4.59

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 37.44

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-2.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -2.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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